114 tibo
Simple, stylish aluminium wall fixtures of a sleek line
design. Available with a brushed and lacquered or a
white or black textured enamel finish. TIBO is offered
in various dimensions for retrofit or with integrated LED.
design by michel vyvey
tibo
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 ju
m
a
ar
ch
ite
ct
s
115tibo
tibo
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (74.9)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 70 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A1HAB
	 chrome 	 T13A1HAP
	 black 	 T13A1HZL
	 white 	 T13A1HWL
tibo up or down tibo covered
tibo big tibo big up or down tibo big covered
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (74.9)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 70 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A5HAB
	 chrome 	 T13A5HAP
	 black 	 T13A5HZL
	 white 	 T13A5HWL
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (74.9)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A4HAB
	 chrome 	 T13A4HAP
	 black 	 T13A4HZL
	 white 	 T13A4HWL
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (114.2)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A4HAB
	 chrome 	 T27A4HAP
	 black 	 T27A4HZL
	 white 	 T27A4HWL
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (114.2)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A6HAB
	 chrome 	 T27A6HAP
	 black 	 T27A6HZL
	 white 	 T27A6HWL
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 R7s (114.2)
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A5HAB
	 chrome 	 T27A5HAP
	 black 	 T27A5HZL
	 white 	 T27A5HWL
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 ju
m
a
ar
ch
ite
ct
s